KLRT Transport Volume Statistics

Date Dav |Platform| Train Ticket Ticket Counters Total Ridership
y Machine Replacement Ticket | Group Ticket Counts

107.04.01 Sun 2,800 8,127 1,188 16 299 12,430
107.04.02 Mon 1,321 3,826 530 3 0 5,680
107.04.03 Tue 1,329 4,345 475 1 24 6,174
107.04.04 Wed 4,629 11,043 1,709 12 0 17,393
107.04.05 Thu 6,888 14,298 2,552 3 102 23,843
107.04.06 Fri 8,126 17,932 3,013 9 171 29,251
107.04.07 Sat 7,180 15,172 2,747 14 124 25,237
107.04.08 Sun 3,013 9,165 1,654 20 440 14,292
107.04.09 Mon 680 2,470 401 2 316 3,869
107.04.10 Tue 599 2,248 598 9 403 3,857
107.04.11 Wed 790 2,627 373 1 198 3,989
107.04.12 Thu 834 2,861 374 3 300 4,372
107.04.13 Fri 901 3,497 488 1 424 5,311
107.04.14 Sat 2,766 8,060 1,202 11 352 12,391
107.04.15 Sun 2,789 7,252 1,192 22 386 11,641
107.04.16 Mon 623 2,454 341 1 210 3,629
107.04.17 Tue 537 2,295 350 2 184 3,368
107.04.18 Wed 664 2,529 277 1 811 4,282
107.04.19 Thu 778 3,006 307 5 411 4,507
107.04.20 Fri 1,012 3,657 496 1 277 5443
107.04.21 Sat 2,897 8,723 1,265 3 557 13,445
107.04.22 Sun 2,590 7,879 1,377 14 295 12,155
107.04.23 Mon 667 2,796 346 0 239 4,048
107.04.24 Tue 658 2,377 373 2 305 3,715
107.04.25 Wed 895 2,992 496 3 752 5,138
107.04.26 Thu 825 3,018 384 2 376 4,605
107.04.27 Fri 1,057 3,644 417 8 281 5,407
107.04.28 Sat 3,060 8471 1,211 7 389 13,138
107.04.29 Sun 3,209 9,449 1,544 11 439 14,652
107.04.30 Mon 1,393 4,201 655 1 139 6,389
Monthly Total Ridership 65510 | 180,414 28,335 188 9,204 283,651




